Description
Dimensions
Specification
Power 85W
Voltage 220-240V
Colour Temperature 3000K
Lumens 3570 Lm
Lumens Per Watt 42 Lm/W
CRI >90
Dimming Options Switched
Chipset High Efficiency SMD2835 LED
Ambient Temperature -10°C ~ 50°C
IP Rating IP20
Finish Satin Nickel
E: sales@orlightspecialprojects.comW: www.orlightonline.com T: +44 20 7352 9039
Dual drop ceiling fixture with integrated LED chipset. Constructed from Aluminium with
Satin Nickel finish. Diffused LED trail with values in excess of CRI >90 to ensure quality and
consistency of light.
FORTUNA-800-600 - Dual Drop Ceiling Ring Pendant
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
94 97 98 94 94 96 93 85
R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15
67 91 94 82 95 98 91
3000K
Colourmetrics
80mm
800mm
64mm
230mm
200mm
Suspension Cable Adjustable
Up To 1500MM
600mm